2, <
4R <C
.6000 TNER . pRO’ 9\9\
AND prue OF

Food Safety in the 18t and 21st Centuries
Williamsburg Lodge

310 S England St, Williamsburg, VA 23185
Tuesday April 11", 2017

Meeting will be held in Alleghany room

Park in the Lot at the corner of E. Francis and S. England, Williamsburg Lodge is directly across the street

8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-9:10 AM

9:00-9:45 AM

9:45-10:00 AM

10:00-10:30 AM

10:30-11:15 AM

11:15 AM-12:30PM

12:30-2:00PM

2:00-4:00PM

Registration

Christy Brennan, CASA President
Welcome

Kimberly Costa, Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Food Preservation in 18" Century

Break

Travis Brust, Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Taste Studio

Kenya Moon, Food and Drug Administration
Modern Day Food Preservation Techniques

Lunch, on your own

Mark Florimonte, Colonial Williamsburg Foundation
Tour of Shields Tavern

Break

Eric Bowen, Virginia Cooperative Extension

Home Canning Methods



